2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 143
2 142
3 385
4 372
5 366
6 765
7 1841
8 231
514

Name

Gym

Jordan Haas
Brown's (N)

Olesya Frolova
Brown's (N)

Anna Vultaggio
World Elite (SC)

Payton Dunham
World Elite (SC)

Kyla Argue
World Elite (SC)

Khaii Jack
Desert Gymcats (N)

Micaela Williman
AZ Dreams (A)

AnneMatrie Fiori
USA Elite

Indi Shapiro
Brestyan's

Vault

9.3750

8.9500

9.6500

9.5250

9.1500

9.4000

8.7250

7.1500

Bars

9.6250

9.6750

9.5750

3T
9.5750

4T
9.0500
8.7000

8.8000

8.7500

Beam

9.5000

9.4750

8.6500

8.7500

9.1500

8.8000

9.0000

7.5500

Floor

9.4750

9.4250

9.6250

9.4500

9.3250

9.3000

9.0000

8.4000

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 7
Division: Jr C

37.975

37.525

37.500

37.300

36.675

36.200

35.525

31.850


http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

